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Sailwave results for Swedish Championship Moth and Wasp at Langedrag 2023

Swedish Championship Moth and Wasp

Langedrag

Moth Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Class | Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SailNo | Club | HeimName R1
GKSS | Samuel Gilmour
5021 | KSSS | Fredrik Bergstrom |3.0
4 Hanno Seifert 5.0
4860 Jesper Stalheim 2.0
5028 Emil Wolfgang 4.0
474 GKSS | Oscar Andersson | 6.0
305 KSSS | Hugo Christensson | 12.0 DNC
4921 | GKSS | Rasmus Alnebeck | 1.0
5060 | GKSS | Oscar Engstrom 12.0 DNC
5022 | GKSS | David Gilmour 12.0 DNC
5109 | GKSS |Klara Wester 12.0 DNC
5018 | GKSS | Keith Swinton 12.0 DNC

results.gkss.se/Moth23/Moth-tune.htm

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R2

2.0
1.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
5.0
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC

R3

1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
5.0
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC

R4

2.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
12.0 OCS
12.0 OCS
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC

Total

8.0

11.0
11.0
20.0
24.0
34.0
37.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0

Nett

8.0

11.0
11.0
20.0
24.0
34.0
37.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
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