Swedish Championship Moth and Wasp Långedrag



Moth Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	Nat	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
	Moth	SWE		GKSS	Samuel Gilmour						
1st	Moth	SWE	5021	KSSS	Fredrik Bergström	3.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	8.0	8.0
2nd	Moth	SWE	4		Hanno Seifert	5.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	11.0	11.0
3rd	Moth	SWE	4860		Jesper Stålheim	2.0	4.0	4.0	1.0	11.0	11.0
4th	Moth	SWE	5028		Emil Wolfgang	4.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	20.0	20.0
5th	Moth	SWE	474	GKSS	Oscar Andersson	6.0	3.0	3.0	12.0 OCS	24.0	24.0
6th	Moth	SWE	305	KSSS	Hugo Christensson	12.0 DNC	5.0	5.0	12.0 OCS	34.0	34.0
7th	Moth	SWE	4921	GKSS	Rasmus Alnebeck	1.0	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	37.0	37.0
8th	Moth	SWE	5060	GKSS	Oscar Engström	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	48.0	48.0
8th	Moth	SWE	5022	GKSS	David Gilmour	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	48.0	48.0
8th	Moth	SWE	5109	GKSS	Klara Wester	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	48.0	48.0
8th	Moth	SWE	5018	GKSS	Keith Swinton	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	48.0	48.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com

www.gksss.se kappsegling@gkss.se